
CHILDREN'S MINISTRY

STUDENT MINISTRY

COLLEGE MINISTRY

YOUNG ADULTS MINISTRY

ADULT MINISTRY

Birth ­ Kindergarten
A1 (Babies and Ones)

B1 (2 and 3 year olds)

C2 (Kindergarten) 

Room 217

Room 204

Room 205

Grades 1­4

Grades 5­6

Grades 7­12

Graduate Students

Young Professionals

Students from Baylor, MCC
and TSTC

Adult 1&2 (30s and 40s)

Adult 3 (40s and 50s)

Adult 4 (50s and 60s)

     Men's Class

     Women's Class

     Mixed Class

Adult 6 (women 70+)

McCall Class (men 70+)

Patterson Class (mixed 70+)  

First and Second Grade

Third and Fourth Grade

Fifth and Sixth Grade

Room 217

Room 204

Room 210

Room 210

Room 210

Room 202

Room 211

Room 214

Room 215

Room 219

Room 220

Pastor's Office

Fellowship Hall

Large Parlor

Chapel

Around the Table (60+)  

The Mix (All Ages)

Older Singles

Centex (Special Needs)

Spanish Speaking 

Small Parlor

Room 212

Curt's Office

Room 104

Room 216

SPECIALTY CLASSES

MINISTER INFORMATION

Matt Snowden
     Head Pastor  

Randall Perry
     Adult Minister

Curt Kruschwitz
     College/Young Adult/
     Missions Minister

Robin Priddy
     Children's/Recreation 
     Minister

Israel Loachamin
     Spanish Language    
     Minister

Austin Bratcher
     Youth Minister

David Bolin
     Music Minister

msnowden@fbcwaco.org

rperry@fbcwaco.org

Church Office

500 Webster Ave.
Waco, TX 76706

contact@fbcwaco.org | 254.752.3000

ckruschwitz@fbcwaco.org

rprice@fbcwaco.org

israel@fbcwaco.org

abratcher@fbcwaco.org

dbolin@fbcwaco.org



Sunday School Guide

Sunday School 
 9:00 am

500 Webster Ave. | 254.752.3000 | fbcwaco.org

Worship Service 
 10:30 am

*Room listings are subject to change as we undergo

renovations throughout the church. Thank you for

your flexibility during this time, and we apologize for

any inconvenience 

Visitor Information


